Trail de Sarrouilles
Dimanche 13 mai 2013
10 km
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NOM

FERCHAUD David
CAZAU Christophe
GARCIA Florent
PAULHE Olivier
PONTICO Chris
LASSALLE Fabrice
BROUGHTON Adair
COUTURE Frédéric
JOY Jayne
BOURDELAS Clément
CORNU Olivier

DIVI Francis
KORPAL Jean-Luc
ENJAHAN Baptiste
MATIAS Daniel
JOUBERT Mickael
ABRIVARD Jacques
BOYES John
SKOWRONEK Patrick
PENZA Anne-Marie
GESTAIN Christophe
MALAPLATE Bernard
PLAGNET Xavier
CAZAUX Pierre
FAURET Pierre
BAJAC Frédéric

DE MIRANDA Valter
DE LAROCHE LAMBERT Cécile
CARRIERE Cyril
VICTORIN Yves
ROQUES Chris
HORTALA Delphine
GUILLAUME Jacques
DURVELLE Fabien
COLLONGUES André
ROGET Nicolas
MARSAC Luc
BRUCHET Christophe
BROUSSES Frédéric
BESSE Didier
BULMANSKI Gilles
CHARRIER Bernard
TRAN Dominique
VIAND Laurent
MONDINAT Nicolas
VIAND Marie

EVON Anita
DANCEDE Marie Noelle
KEARNS Kevin
RIGOU Monique
CARRIOBE Cathy
LARRIEU MANAN Sylvain

TEMPS
40.37
40.53
41.02
41.07
42.16
4411
44.59
45.35
45.55
47.05
47.50
48.03
48.24
49.19
49.41
50.49
51.03
51.19
51.29
53.46
53.50
54.57
55.07
55.24
55.45
55.50
56.07
56.17
56.33
56.58
57.20
58.45
59.29
59.39
1.00.12
1.00.18
1.00.48
1.00.59
1.01.23
1.01.57
1.02.55
1.03.01
1.03.37
1.04.47
1.04.48
1.04.52
1.04.55
1.05.04
1.06.52
1.07.00
1.07.49
1.09.00

La passion du running



53
54
55
56

PERES Laure
ESCARTIN Hervé
COSTE Sylcie
SARTHOU Pierre

1.14.17
1.16.40
1.16.40
1.20.56

La passion du running
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